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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat - 2 runda
Poznań, 10- - 11-6-2016

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2016-06-10 - 11:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. HATŁAS Michał 04 Iskra Konin 5:02.73 344
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:52.64 39.64 250m: 3:10.27 38.46 350m: 4:27.53 38.42

100m: 1:13.00 38.91 200m: 2:31.81 39.17 300m: 3:49.11 38.84 400m: 5:02.73 35.20

2. CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 5:06.97 330
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.46 40.22 250m: 3:11.96 38.30 350m: 4:30.40 39.23

100m: 1:13.24 38.28 200m: 2:33.66 40.20 300m: 3:51.17 39.21 400m: 5:06.97 36.57

3. WOGA Hubert 04 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 5:07.97 327
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:53.40 40.05 250m: 3:12.51 39.51 350m: 4:30.55 39.13

100m: 1:13.35 38.32 200m: 2:33.00 39.60 300m: 3:51.42 38.91 400m: 5:07.97 37.42

4. WYSOCKI Piotr 04 Cityzen Poznań 5:11.74 315
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:52.38 38.75 250m: 3:11.93 40.16 350m: 4:33.00 40.72

100m: 1:13.63 38.40 200m: 2:31.77 39.39 300m: 3:52.28 40.35 400m: 5:11.74 38.74

5. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 5:20.25 291
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:58.35 41.95 250m: 3:21.65 41.14 350m: 4:42.24 40.24

100m: 1:16.40 39.57 200m: 2:40.51 42.16 300m: 4:02.00 40.35 400m: 5:20.25 38.01

6. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 Jedynka Poznań 5:30.31 265
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:01.88 43.06 250m: 3:27.26 42.67 350m: 4:52.56 42.52

100m: 1:18.82 42.58 200m: 2:44.59 42.71 300m: 4:10.04 42.78 400m: 5:30.31 37.75

7. WILGA Eryk 04 Grot Koziegłowy 5:31.21 263
50m: 37.92 37.92 150m: 2:02.62 42.98 250m: 3:27.10 42.12 350m: 4:48.15 40.00

100m: 1:19.64 41.72 200m: 2:44.98 42.36 300m: 4:08.15 41.05 400m: 5:31.21 43.06

8. DEPA Mateusz 04 Jedynka Poznań 5:31.97 261
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:58.61 42.48 250m: 3:24.25 43.10 350m: 4:51.19 43.43

100m: 1:16.13 41.15 200m: 2:41.15 42.54 300m: 4:07.76 43.51 400m: 5:31.97 40.78

9. MICHAŁEK Bartosz 04 Jedynka Poznań 5:54.61 214
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:07.51 44.76 250m: 3:36.72 44.93 350m: 5:08.72 46.40

100m: 1:22.75 43.60 200m: 2:51.79 44.28 300m: 4:22.32 45.60 400m: 5:54.61 45.89

10. DRATWIŃSKI Michał 04 Astromal Leszno 6:06.75 193
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:10.26 45.54 250m: 3:43.93 47.12 350m: 5:20.24 48.48

100m: 1:24.72 44.24 200m: 2:56.81 46.55 300m: 4:31.76 47.83 400m: 6:06.75 46.51

11. BIELECKI Oskar 04 Wodnik Rawicz 6:07.14 193
50m: 39.77 39.77 150m: 2:14.24 47.87 250m: 3:48.90 47.56 350m: 5:23.55 45.43

100m: 1:26.37 46.60 200m: 3:01.34 47.10 300m: 4:38.12 49.22 400m: 6:07.14 43.59

12. KAFFLER Tymoteusz 04 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 6:09.24 189
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:16.42 48.36 250m: 3:51.09 47.28 350m: 5:25.82 46.09

100m: 1:28.06 46.91 200m: 3:03.81 47.39 300m: 4:39.73 48.64 400m: 6:09.24 43.42

13. GRZEŚKOWIAK Igor 04 Astromal Leszno 6:13.74 183
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:11.66 46.73 250m: 3:48.64 48.47 350m: 5:25.22 48.75

100m: 1:24.93 45.36 200m: 3:00.17 48.51 300m: 4:36.47 47.83 400m: 6:13.74 48.52

14. CIESIELSKI Roch 04 Oceanik Ostrzeszów 6:16.44 179
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:16.23 47.86 250m: 3:53.59 48.48 350m: 5:30.08 48.53

100m: 1:28.37 46.81 200m: 3:05.11 48.88 300m: 4:41.55 47.96 400m: 6:16.44 46.36

15. PLEWA Kajetan 04 Astromal Leszno 6:19.56 174
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:04.40 300m: 400m: 6:19.56

16. ROSIK Oliwier 04 Astromal Leszno 6:20.99 172
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:54.92 350m:

100m: 1:28.78 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:20.99

17. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 Wodnik Rawicz 6:24.95 167
50m: 150m: 2:19.94 51.09 250m: 3:59.55 49.72 350m:

100m: 1:28.85 200m: 3:09.83 49.89 300m: 400m: 6:24.95
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat - 2 runda
Poznań, 10- - 11-6-2016

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. MARCHWICKI Gniewomir 04 Astromal Leszno 6:29.25 162
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:16.66 47.89 250m: 3:57.39 50.99 350m: 5:39.62 52.04

100m: 1:28.77 48.19 200m: 3:06.40 49.74 300m: 4:47.58 50.19 400m: 6:29.25 49.63

19. WIDZISZOWSKI Miłosz 04 Oceanik Ostrzeszów 6:29.58 161
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:16.95 49.47 250m: 350m: 5:42.07 49.90

100m: 1:27.48 46.96 200m: 3:08.45 51.50 300m: 4:52.17 400m: 6:29.58 47.51

20. BARTOSZEWSKI Artur 04 Grot Koziegłowy 6:50.16 138
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:26.47 52.33 250m: 4:13.26 53.69 350m: 6:00.05 53.27

100m: 1:34.14 49.55 200m: 3:19.57 53.10 300m: 5:06.78 53.52 400m: 6:50.16 50.11


